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12.10.2013
BupTtyanbHblii 061 mMit 3auer
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1. Avpyp HOnus - MeteOrka - Opecca
2. Kanepuna Hatanbs - kolechko - Cnasytuy
3. JlernkoBa WpwmHa - irinablue - Ogecca - ViBaHo-® paHKOBCK
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- 1. KopwyHoBu4 Ceprei - Serega89 - BosHECEHCK |
2. ®epemuk Buranwii - vetalyz - BosHeceHck
3. 3auapuH Anekceii - o_ned - Ogecca
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Kateropus: "Jlrobutenu 26+"
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1. Macnwuii KoHctaHTuH - me][ - Ogecca
2. Mnbuubix sipocnas - Sting - Opecca
3. Bo3Hok Uropb - WindStorm - Opecca
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Kateropus: "Jlro6utenu 33+"

1. KpnuyH AHAapei - ray - Ofecca
2. Msikmwes Uropsb - Balamut - Cnaeytuy
3. WBak Uropb - KOXHbIl

Karteropwms: "Jlioburenu 45+"

1. MaiictpeHko OnekcaHap - master - Kuig
2. Bpewy AnekcaHap - Boiler - CnaBytuy
3. NetpeHko Cepreii - Cepreii 1979 - CnaByTny

Kareropwms: "Cnopt"

1. Bum6aw Oner - bil - MupHoe
2. Yymep Makcum - KnumHés
3. CrenaHoB Hukura - Opecca
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Kateropus: [leBywku (AnctaHums: 68.00 kM
Mecro |Homep Nmsa Huk Ffopoa |Bospacr|Bpems ?_L‘:;p? S;:;L:;T C?::/r‘lsn E::r(::')
1 33 |Anayp tOnus MeteOrka Opecca 1988 |2:50:27 23.94 68.0
2 12 |KaneauHa Hatanbsi kolechko CnaByTuny 1988 [2:53:08| 02:41 | 02:41 23.57 68.0
3 73 |NeTtukosa MpwuHa irinablue Opecca 1987 |2:59:17| 08:50 | 06:09 22.76 68.0
4 32 |Boiko AHacTacus satinenok Opecca 1986 |3:11:18| 20:51 12:01 21.33 68.0
5 152 |Mpuxoabko EneHa elenekon Opecca 1971 |3:16:09| 25:42 | 04:51 20.80 68.0
6 3 CokonsHckas Esa MASK Opecca 1980 |3:33:24| 42:57 17:15 19.12 68.0
7 49 |CadTiok AHHa ancha Opecca 1968 |3:41:26| 50:59 | 08:02 18.43 68.0
8 26 |CrenaHoBa AHacTacwus|Squirrel Opecca 1991 |3:59:43]1:09:16 | 18:17 17.02 68.0
9 42 |MaHTac EkatepuHa MaHTaTsa Opecca 1991 |4:15:26(1:24:59 | 15:43 15.97 68.0
10 14 |BbsaniHckas laHHa kisa-anuta  [MuHck 1986 [4:17:29|1:27:02 | 02:03 15.85 68.0
11 80 |Mockantok YnbsHa Opecca 1986 |5:13:50|2:23:23 | 56:21 13.00 68.0
12 177 |TpoweHkoBa MapuHa [Trosh Mocksa 1989 |5:13:50|2:23:23 | 00:00 13.00 68.0
nvcksan.| 84 |MakoBeukas Anna Opecca 1985 [6:03:07|3:12:40 | 49:17 11.24 68.0
avckean.| 196 |Monuwyk AHs xynuraHoyka|PasgenbHas| 1993 6:22:10(3:31:43 | 19:03 10.68 68.0
nvckean.| 195 |BoiHukoBa SHa JlaBaHAa PazgenbHaa| 1993 [6:22:123:31:45| 00:02 10.68 68.0
Bcero yyactHukoB B kateropmw: 15
Karteropus: Jlro6utenun 18+ (AnctaHums: 68.00 kM)
Mecro |Homep WUmsa Huk Fopoa Bo3pacr| Bpems a;fép? g;é;lu:T C?Ke:/r::)m ﬂ::r(i:-)
1 18 |KopuwyHoBuu Cepreir |Serega89 Bo3HeceHck 1989 |2:18:05 29.55 68.0
2 17 |depemuk Butanui vetalyz Bo3HeceHCck 1993 [2:29:42| 11:37 11:37 27.25 68.0
3 94 |3auapvH Anekceii o_ned Opecca 1991 [2:30:44| 12:39 | 01:02 27.07 68.0
4 87 |nepesep3eB auma anma Opecca 1990 |2:30:51| 12:46 00:07 27.05 68.0
5 27 |lWkpsi6aii EBreHuit evgen_lefty Opecca 1997 [2:32:05| 14:00 | 01:14 26.83 68.0
6 10 |AomkeHko AHApei Hugar CnaByTuny 1988 [2:32:15| 14:10 | 00:10 26.80 68.0
7 64 |Kpueka [eHnc mandarin Opecca 1990 |2:39:19| 21:14 07:04 25.61 68.0
8 21 |OaHbko PomaH Opecca 1989 |2:45:01| 26:56 | 05:42 24.72 68.0
9 72 |CuBonaneHko AHapei [MOCK Opecca 1991 |2:45:19| 27/:14 00:18 24.68 68.0
10 61 |Conory6 Hukuta Nikitron Hukonaes 1996 |2:47:32| 29:27 | 02:13 24.35 68.0
11 90 |YembiweHko [eHnc grabli1l989 Hukonaes 1989 |2:51:41] 33:36 | 04:09 23.76 68.0
12 19 |FonoBaHb AMUTpUI Bo3HeceHck 1995 |2:58:12| 40:07 06:31 22.90 68.0
13 163 |Oukycap OAMUTpuUiA KnwmHés 1994 |2:58:50| 40:45 00:38 22.81 68.0
14 58 |TapaHeHko Mupocnas Hukonaes 1989 [3:01:42| 43:37 | 02:52 22.45 68.0
15 164 |Fansc Makcum MaXX Opecca 1993 [3:06:34| 48:29 | 04:52 21.87 68.0
16 75 |MeTpoB Hukonai Mario Opecca 1988 [3:08:02| 49:57 | 01:28 21.70 68.0
17 16 |depemuk Cepreii prizrak10 Bo3HeceHck 1994 |3:08:22| 50:17 | 00:20 21.66 68.0
18 15 |borpaH AnekcaHap AlexVSM Opecca 1992 |3:16:18| 58:13 07:56 20.78 68.0
19 28  |KywHup Hukuta Kushnixon Opecca 1988 |3:28:36(1:10:31 | 12:18 19.56 68.0
20 23 |MBactok Masen Pavluha OxHoykpanHck| 1997 |3:31:00(1:12:55| 02:24 19.34 68.0
21 30 |[Knumuuk AHapen Mr_Smith Opecca 1993 |3:35:45|1:17:40 | 04:45 18.91 68.0
22 199 |lWseu WeaH 3-V Opecca 1988 [3:39:40|1:21:35 | 03:55 18.57 68.0
23 86 |Boponaes tOpwuii Teenager Opecca 1991 |3:40:06|1:22:01 | 00:26 18.54 68.0
24 13 |bopuceHko AHapeint  |Andrushencio CnaByTuy 1992 |3:48:13|1:30:08 | 08:07 17.88 68.0
25 6 CnuB4yeHko Bnagucnas|Sliva Opecca 1996 [3:53:08|1:35:03 | 04:55 17.50 68.0
26 79 |MoneHko CtaHucnase Opecca 1990 [4:22:40|2:04:35| 29:32 15.53 68.0
27 4 [paraH EBreHui cherepaha Opecca 1993 |4:25:29(2:07:24 | 02:49 15.37 68.0
28 68 |bblueHko Bnagumup Opecca 1996 |4:52:50|2:34:45| 27:21 13.93 68.0
29 35 |BbpuTkoB Makcum Opecca 1991 |5:04:05(2:46:00 | 11:15 13.42 68.0
30 2 Kpamap MNétp Opecca 1995 |5:18:31]3:00:26 | 14:26 12.81 68.0
cxon 63 |Mep3nskos EBreHuit  |bismerk Opecca 1991 00:00
AVCKBan. 7 Muna Anekcei Banane Opecca 1996 |5:56:59|3:38:54 | 38:28 11.43 68.0
ANCKBan. 8 MapdeHtok Bnagummnp |Equinox Opecca 1996 |5:57:01)3:38:56 | 00:02 11.43 68.0
nvcksan.| 198 |[Banesatbii Cepreit BaneT MBaHoBWYb|PasaenbHas 1988 |7:11:07|4:53:02 |[1:14:06| 9.46 68.0
nvcksan.| 193  |Bakyx AMuTpuii sketch nbnyesck 1991 | 00:00
avckean.| 29  |MBaweHko FepmaH German Opecca 1992 00:00
nnckean.| 31 |MeTpyweHko Hukuta |Nikit@ Opecca 1993 | 00:00
Bcero yyactHukoB B kateropmws: 37
Karteropus: Jlro6utenun 26+ (AunctaHums: 68.00 kM)
Mecro |Homep Uma Huk Fopopn Bo3pacr| Bpemsa ?1;(;|T(-::poa.r S;:;LIZT c?;f;::;” E:ﬂ?(:l-)
1 173 |Macnuit KOHCTaHTUH me][ Opecca 1986 |2:20:48 28.98 68.0
2 125 |WnbuHbIX Spocnas Sting Opecca 1987 |2:29:06| 08:18 | 08:18 27.36 68.0
3 98 |BosHiok Mropb WindStorm Opecca 1987 |2:42:20| 21:32 13:14 25.13 68.0
4 109 |lWesyeHko AnekcaHap alex_sheva Opecca 1981 |2:45:58| 25:10 | 03:38 24.58 68.0
5 158 |leB4yeHko AnekcaHap ASH Opecca 1981 |2:47:58| 27/:10 02:00 24.29 68.0
6 62 |/lacMaH EBreHwui Ajax Opecca 1982 |2:48:38| 27:50 00:40 24.19 68.0
7 136 |lWeB4eHko MBaH shefandroid Opecca 1986 |2:50:40| 29:52 02:02 23.91 68.0
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97 |CvBkO AnekcaHap Alexashko Hukonaes 1983 |2:52:42| 31:54 | 02:02 23.62 68.0

9 100 |Pepbko MaBen Opecca 1986 |2:53:57| 33:09 01:15 23.46 68.0
10 95 |KpaByeHko OnekcaHap Devilz Hukonaes 1986 |2:54:40| 33:52 00:43 23.36 68.0
11 154 |lWanowHnkoB AnekcaHap Opecca 1987 |2:56:08| 35:20 | 01:28 23.16 68.0
12 137 |Tsyb Olexandr stream Opecca 1983 |2:59:03| 33:15 02:55 22.79 68.0
13 99 |Kyuep Bnagumup Expier Opecca 1985 |3:02:22| 41:34 | 03:19 22.37 68.0
14 156 |KoHoBanos Bnagumup mcsound Opecca 1981 |3:02:36| 41:48 00:14 22.34 68.0
15 45 |YepHoMopeu AnekcaHap Opecca 1984 |3:04:56| 44:08 02:20 22.06 68.0
16 43 |KoTtos Bnagumup Opecca 1982 |3:06:37| 45:45 | 01:41 21.86 68.0
17 82 |Kappacko-KocbssHeHko Bopuc|F29 Opecca 1985 |3:09:03| 48:15 02:26 21.58 68.0
18 162 |Omenbuyk Tapac TARAS 11 Opecca 1985 [3:12:01 51:13 02:58 21.25 68.0
19 192 |CepebpsiHckuii Uropb xandr KnumHés 1983 |3:12:13| 51:25 | 00:12 21.23 68.0
20 76 |MaBnexko Cepreii seregoo Opecca 1981 |3:13:11| 52:23 00:58 21.12 68.0
21 77 |NewmHckuit Anekcen Sticket Opecca 1986 |3:15:24| 54:36 | 02:13 20.88 68.0
22 133 |MoTanos WBeaH Ivan_namber_one|Opaecca 1981 |3:16:35| 55:47 01:11 20.75 68.0
23 142 |3Bepnko KOHCTaHTUH Opecca 1984 |3:16:36| 55:48 | 00:01 20.75 68.0
24 92 |KpakoBsik AHTOH Hukonaes 1984 |3:17:55| 57:07 | 01:19 20.61 68.0
25 46 |MoceeB OnekcaHap Moss Hukonaes 1985 |3:18:44| 57:56 | 00:49 20.53 68.0
26 160 |BonoumH dayapAa _Ed_ M3iom 1981 |3:19:32| 58:44 | 00:48 20.45 68.0
27 118 |A3ewyaHka AnsakcaHap lazy MwuHCK 1980 |3:22:19|1:01:31 | 02:47 20.17 68.0
28 120 |Manaxos WUropb -=Author=- Opecca 1986 |[3:22:47|1:01:59| 00:28 20.12 68.0
29 180 |MeTpblknH KOHCTaHTUH BenopsiBon MockBa 1987 |3:24:40(1:03:52 | 01:53 19.93 68.0
30 88 |KponwuBko [deHuc HIT Opecca 1986 |3:25:19|1:04:31 | 00:39 19.87 68.0
31 194 |NlanumH AHTOH Soreto Opecca 1987 |3:28:00| 1:07:12 | 02:41 19.62 68.0
32 197 |3aBogHoB Cepreii Opecca 1983 |3:29:521:09:04 ] 01:52 19.44 68.0
33 132 |BerwaeB AnekcaHap Opecca 1984 |3:37:13|1:16:25| 07:21 18.78 68.0
34 104 |TepewkuH Bnagumnp Ynpasaom Opecca 1985 |3:38:06|1:17:18 | 00:53 18.71 68.0
35 138 |CynTtaH Muxaun syltan Opecca 1987 |3:39:02|1:18:14 | 00:56 18.63 68.0
36 139 |CniocapeHko Hukonait Nezar Opecca 1984 |3:39:05|1:18:17 | 00:03 18.62 68.0
37 122 [MwuxaiinoB Makcum Elmer Opecca 1987 |3:44:57|1:24:09 | 05:52 18.14 68.0
38 179 |Xypasnes Cepreii MockBa 1987 |3:45:12]1:24:24] 00:15 18.12 68.0
39 78 |BnaceHko Anekcew aw first Opecca 1987 |3:50:38(1:29:50 | 05:26 17.69 68.0
40 123 |HukoneHko AMUTPWIA Opecca 1987 |3:52:33|1:31:45| 01:55 17.54 68.0
41 111 |Mwuxaiiniok Bauecnas Opecca 1982 |3:53:09|1:32:21 | 00:36 17.50 68.0
42 81 |3emuoB HOpuit Opecca 1984 |3:55:12]1:34:24 ] 02:03 17.35 68.0
43 117 |Xopesuy OMUTPWIA zeremit n.JlecHoii (benapycb)| 1987 |3:56:56|1:36:08 | 01:44 | 17.22 68.0
44 134 |Tapactok Bnagumup varg Opecca 1984 |4:00:08|1:39:20 | 03:12 16.99 68.0
45 129 |BanbimMoB tOpuii SCOTTina Knes 1984 |4:00:57|1:40:09 | 00:49 16.93 68.0
46 190 [KoBeHbko Hukonai PoBHO 1987 |4:03:13|1:42:25| 02:16 16.78 68.0
47 144 |XamatynuH HOpwuii Ham Opecca 1984 |4:04:03|1:43:15| 00:50 16.72 68.0
48 37 |benpebeps ®epop Opecca 1983 |[4:07:39|1:46:51 | 03:36 16.47 68.0
49 149 [Xopopuyk Anekceii pelmen Opecca 1981 |4:10:49|1:50:01 | 03:10 16.27 68.0
50 174 |Kawvk Uropb IO HOYKpanHCK 1983 |4:15:50|1:55:02 | 05:01 15.95 68.0
51 121 |Mopo3 BukTop SprayMAN Opecca 1982 |4:17:51|1:57:03 | 02:01 15.82 68.0
52 135 [Kusuno AHapeii Opecca 1986 |[4:19:13|1:58:25| 01:22 15.74 68.0
53 113 |Kupunenko Anekcei Tennoaap 1983 |4:19:25|1:58:37 | 00:12 15.73 68.0
54 141 |BapaHoBckuii Opuii futikk Opecca 1981 [4:20:35(1:59:47 | 01:10 15.66 68.0
55 181 |FHacesuy PomaH rgnas Opecca 1983 |4:26:12|2:05:24 | 05:37 15.33 68.0
56 34 |WcakoB KOHCTaHTUH Gazolini Twupacnonb 1983 [4:26:21|2:05:33 | 00:09 15.32 68.0
57 182 |Fony6oBvy BuTanuii Toocean Opecca 1982 |4:29:29(2:08:41 | 03:08 15.14 68.0
58 89 |Mo3HaHCckuit AnekcaHap Opecca 1982 |4:29:50(2:09:02 | 00:21 15.12 68.0
59 11 |FpayaviH Anekce Graphik Opecca 1984 |4:32:51|2:12:03 | 03:01 14.95 68.0
60 130 |HewaaumoB AnekcaHap svalex Opecca 1982 |4:34:20(2:13:32 | 01:29 14.87 68.0
61 143 |HeuyunypeHko CtaHucnas Opecca 1984 |4:49:40|2:28:52 | 15:20 14.09 68.0
62 159 [Masypeu Anekcen Lesha-m Opecca 1982 |4:52:22|2:31:34| 02:42 | 13.96 68.0
63 178 |MupoHoB Cepreit MockBa 1983 |5:15:43|2:54:55| 23:21 12.92 68.0
64 115 |[YekaH Anekcent Tennoaap 1983 |5:16:28(2:55:40 | 00:45 12.89 68.0
65 171 |Maxyna Makcum Knes 1987 |7:02:30(4:41:42 |1:46:02| 9.66 68.0
66 200 |Oepe Betanwuit Bupyc PazpenbHas 1987 |7:20:22|4:59:34 | 17:52 9.27 68.0

nvcksan.| 187 |[dpuHko Cepreit drink Opecca 1984 |3:47:33|1:26:45| 27:11 17.93 68.0

avckean.| 128 |KpaByeHko Buktop HOXX HOYKpanHcK 1985 |3:51:50|1:31:02 | 04:17 17.60 68.0

nuckean.| 153 |MapTbiHOB AnekcaHap sanni Opecca 1984 6:22:32|4:01:44 |2:30:42 | 10.67 68.0

nvckean.| 150 |KonecHuk EBreHuin casper Opecca 1982 [6:22:34|4:01:46 | 00:02 10.66 68.0

auckean.| 74  [Maxyna OMuTpuii HOXX HOYKpanHcK 1982 00:00

Bcero yyacrHukoB B kateropms: 71

Karteropusa: Jlro6utenun 33+ (AunctaHums: 68.00 kM)

Mecro |Homep Uma Huk Fopon Bo3pacrt| Bpemsa CJ)_IL(;Te'p(;T :;g;bgr cae:';::;" f:;‘-r(i:-)
1 148 |KpuuyH AHapen ray Opecca 1977 |2:15:35 30.09 68.0
101 |Msikuwes Wropb Balamut CnasyTuny 1970 |2:18:47| 03:12 | 03:12 29.40 68.0
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3 165 |lWsak Mropb KO Hbll 1980 [2:22:47| 07:12 | 04:00 28.57 68.0
4 184 |3abaBckuii Bnagucnas wladz Tupacnonb 1977 |2:25:15| 09:40 | 02:28 28.09 68.0
5 126 |EpeHnkoB AnbbepT Anbbept 017 [HenponeTtposck| 1983 |2:30:34| 14:59 | 05:19 27.10 68.0
6 36 |YpasbaxTuH AnekcaHap |rhcp Opecca 1977 |2:33:05| 17:30 | 02:31 26.65 68.0
7 93 |Fouynsik Cepriit Spec Hukonaes 1979 |2:36:20| 20:45 | 03:15 26.10 68.0
8 166 |BeHank AHapeli jazzz Opecca 1973 |2:36:39| 21:04 00:19 26.05 68.0
9 85 |YepHoyc Masen K-2 Opecca 1977 |2:36:58| 21:23 | 00:19 25.99 68.0
10 105 |CaBuHoB Cepreii LLlaypmeH Opecca 1979 |2:38:50| 23:15 | 01:52 25.69 68.0
11 51 |lWyminiH OnekcaHap LLyHs ™ MNepBoMaick 1970 |2:42:44| 27:09 | 03:54 25.07 68.0
12 56 |[x] Manbiwes Bnagucnas [Front Opecca 1971 |2:44:40| 29:05 | 01:56 24.78 68.0
13 176 |OdaHnnos AnekcaHap Alex-D KnumHér 1969 |2:45:13| 29:38 00:33 24.69 68.0
14 108 |Bakapxu Bsiyecnas veach Opecca 1975 |2:46:31| 30:56 | 01:18 24.50 68.0
15 40 |MapdeHeHok AHapeW parfen Opecca 1969 |2:47:46| 32:11 | 01:15 24.32 68.0
16 116 |XopoweBs [leHnc Nakamura CnasyTuy 1977 |2:48:29| 32:54 | 00:43 24.22 68.0
17 140 |CrenaHsH 3arap eddstep Opecca 1977 |2:52:01] 36:26 | 03:32 | 23.72 68.0
18 48 |Wynbra Buktop Shultz Hukonaes 1980 [2:52:23| 36:48 | 00:22 23.67 68.0
19 102 |BaneBckuit IMUTpUIA Opecca 1978 |2:54:50| 39:15 | 02:27 | 23.34 68.0
20 39 |dky64ak AHaTONMIA KUBIK Opecca 1980 |3:01:53| 46:18 07:03 22.43 68.0
21 38 |[MutpodaHos Masen Gfiekz Opecca 1969 |3:05:23| 49:48 | 03:30 22.01 68.0
22 145 |MupoxaHckuin Cepren Opecca 1977 |3:05:44| 50:09 | 00:21 | 21.97 68.0
23 112 |Xopouwasues Bagum horvad Opecca 1977 |3:07:59| 52:24 | 02:15 21.70 68.0
24 57 |BenpeB EBrexwui vepr Opecca 1975 |3:08:05| 52:30 | 00:06 21.69 68.0
25 151 |MuxainoB anekcaHap antarex0602 Opecca 1976 |3:08:37| 53:02 00:32 21.63 68.0
26 169 |DXKypaBckuii AnekcaHap Opecca 1972 |3:08:59| 53:24 | 00:22 21.59 68.0
27 157 |CaxapuneHko MaBno karluha Opecca 1977 |3:09:37| 54:02 00:38 21.52 68.0
28 59 |/lo6oa3nHckuii AHaTonui Hukonaes 1972 |3:11:42] 56:07 | 02:05 21.28 68.0
29 185 |Tsarno Maeno Stalker Opecca 1979 |3:17:20|1:01:45) 05:38 20.68 68.0
30 91 |Hukonaes Butanui Bokopalu Opecca 1968 |3:20:19|1:04:44 | 02:59 20.37 68.0
31 52 |/leBuTOB KOHCTAHTUH KKL MakeeBka 1983 |3:21:52|1:06:17 | 01:33 20.21 68.0
32 60 |Kpauko Bnagumup BceaOpOxHMK  |Hukonaes 1970 |3:22:55]|1:07:20| 01:03 20.11 68.0
33 83 |Fop6aTtiok AnekcaHap Opecca 1979 |3:25:51|1:10:16| 02:56 19.82 68.0
34 124 |depemuk EBreHuii Shaman55 Bo3HeceHCck 1972 |3:29:30|1:13:55] 03:39 19.47 68.0
35 189 [rBo3aeubkuii JleoHin Leon Opecca 1972 |3:31:23|1:15:48 | 01:53 19.30 68.0
36 119 |MoHaxoB PomaH TUTaHNK MuHCK 1969 [3:33:04|1:17:29| 01:41 19.15 68.0
37 131 |MuwypHukos Oner Opecca 1973 |3:43:02|1:27:27 | 09:58 18.29 68.0
38 201 |Ocapuuit EBreHui Jackson5 Opecca 1979 |3:43:21]1:27:46| 00:19 18.27 68.0
39 186 |3papckuii AMUTpUii banzay Opecca 1974 |3:45:08|1:29:33 | 01:47 18.12 68.0
40 191 [Kupuuyk OAMUTpwiA DigitaLL PoBHO 1978 |3:46:27|1:30:52 | 01:19 18.02 68.0
41 53 |Xono6 Oner MakeeBka 1970 |3:52:07|1:36:32 | 05:40 17.58 68.0
42 146 |ko64yak Makcum fatman Opecca 1977 |3:55:55]1:40:20 | 03:48 17.29 68.0
43 188 |MnuwkunH Oner Snake_80 Opecca 1980 [4:07:30|1:51:55| 11:35 16.48 68.0
44 70 |Mockantok Ceprei Opecca 1973 |4:10:46|1:55:11 | 03:16 16.27 68.0
45 103 |®omuH EBrexmii Xeka 3aHoza Opecca 1978 |4:21:19|2:05:44 | 10:33 15.61 68.0
46 147 |WcakoB AMUTPWIA NektoDim Opecca 1976 |4:25:27|2:09:52 | 04:08 15.37 68.0
47 202 |Mnese AnekcaHap Mettler Opecca 1980 |4:26:13|2:10:38 | 00:46 15.33 68.0
48 183 |3anonbcbkuii OnekcaHap [sanja_zapolskij Opecca 1969 [4:49:11|2:33:36| 22:58 14.11 68.0
49 107 |Ko3akoBCkui [eHnc Opecca 1974 |4:50:35|2:35:00| 01:24 14.04 68.0
50 106 |3axapos B. H. Opecca 1978 [4:59:35]2:44:00] 09:00 13.62 68.0
51 110 |AnekceeHko Cepreit Opecca 1970 |5:00:56|2:45:21 | 01:21 13.56 68.0
52 71 |Mockaniok AHapeii bad_sector Opecca 1979 |5:13:49|2:58:14 | 12:53 13.00 68.0
53 114 |KupuneHko PomaH aerobic_instruktor|Tennoaap 1978 |5:15:27|2:59:52 | 01:38 12.93 68.0
54 67 |Bacunbes Bnap Opecca 1980 |6:03:08|3:47:33| 47:41 11.24 68.0
avckean.| 65 |TkavyeHko AnekcaHap Tkach Bo3HeceHckK 1978 |4:05:40|1:50:05| 02:32 16.61 68.0
nucksan.| 127 |CmupHOB EBrenui zmey X HOYKpanHCK 1972 |3:33:15|1:17:40| 27:35 19.13 68.0
Bcero yuacTHuKOB B kKaTeropm: 56
Kareropusa: Jlro6utenu 45+ (AvctaHums: 68.00 kM)
Mecro|Homep Uma Hwuk Fopona Bo3pacr| Bpems aL:Te'pZT S;g;'bg C?::/r:ls;n ﬂ:ﬂi:l—)
1 170 |MaiicTpeHko OnekcaHap|master KnwmHés 1963 [2:43:28 24.96 68.0
2 9) Bpew AnekcaHap Boiler CnaByTuy 1964 |2:48:40| 05:12 05:12 24.19 68.0
3 155 |MeTpeHko Ceprei Cepreit 1979|0Opnecca 1967 |2:53:35| 10:07 | 04:55 | 23.50 68.0
4 22 |bypuaino AnekcaHap |MapadoHey [KOxHoykpauHck| 1965 |2:53:48| 10:20 | 00:13 23.48 68.0
5 167 |Ye6oTapés Ceprein Knijnik KniwmHés 1961 [2:55:41| 12:13 01:53 23.22 68.0
6 172 |lWebiakn AnekcaHap KnwmHés 1962 |2:55:48| 12:20 00:07 23.21 68.0
7 66 |Fy6apb Hukonaii GNG Opecca 1959 |3:03:03| 19:35 07:15 22.29 68.0
8 175 |Kapkywa Bnagumup Twnpacnonb 1963 |3:23:37| 40:09 | 20:34 20.04 68.0
9 54 |A6pamoB BuTanwui staric Hukonaes 1965 |3:26:47| 43:19 | 03:10 19.73 68.0
10 41 |ArHaeB AHApeii papagn KpuBoii Por 1959 |3:35:52| 52:24 | 05:05 | 18.90 68.0
11 47 |Monoguos ®epop denop Opecca 1962 |3:39:04| 55:36 | 03:12 18.62 68.0
12 50 [TumuyeHko Hukonai Tim NnbnyeBsck 1966 [3:41:19| 57:51 02:15 18.44 68.0
13 5 MNoHomapés AnekcaHap lavanturist Onecca 1952 13:46:1811:02:50 1 04:59 18.03 68.0
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XCM "KysanbHuk-2013" - Pe3yabTaTtbl

Bcero yyacTHMKOB B KaTeropw: 5

KonunyecrBo y4aCTHUKOB U3 ropoAoB:

Fopoa Kon-Bo

Opecca 131 (64.9%)
Hukonaes 13 (6.4%)
O HOYKpanHcK 8 (4.0%)
KnumHés 7 (3.5%)
CnaByTuy 6 (3.0%)
Bo3HeceHck 5 (2.5%)
Mocksa 4 (2.0%)
PaspenbHas 4 (2.0%)
MuHCk 3 (1.5%)
Tennogap 3 (1.5%)
Twupacnonb 3 (1.5%)
Nnbuyesck 2 (1.0%)
Kunes 2 (1.0%)
MakeeBka 2 (1.0%)
PosHO 2 (1.0%)
BosHeceHck 1 (0.5%)
[HenponeTpoBCK 1 (0.5%)
M3iom 1 (0.5%)
Kpusoi Por 1 (0.5%)
n.JlecHoin (Benapycb) 1 (0.5%)
MepBoManck 1 (0.5%)
O HbliA 1 (0.5%)

O6uiee KOIMYECTBO Y4aCTHUKOB: 202

14 1 XunuHuyeHko reHHagunii [FLAGMAN Opecca 1968 |3:47:12]1:03:44 | 00:54 17.96 68.0
15 20 |[Spmonosuy HOpui YYR Opecca 1959 |3:47:26|1:03:58 | 00:14 17.94 68.0
16 24 |MBactok tOpwuit Y uri lOxHoykpamHck| 1967 |3:48:03|1:04:35 | 00:37 17.89 68.0
17 55 |Kubakos AnekcaHap Opecca 1960 [5:00:15|2:16:47 |1:12:12| 13.59 68.0
18 69 |Maxyna Banepwii OxxHoykpanHck| 1958 |7:06:08|4:22:40 |2:05:53| 9.57 68.0
Bcero yyacrHukoB B kaTeropws: 18
KaTteropusa: CnopT ([inctaHums: 68.00 km)
Mecro|Homep Nmsa Huk | Topoa |Bo3pacrt| Bpems 2;‘;;;? S;;;LIZT CFKT;:;" f::'(i:-)
1 96 |bumbaw Oner bil Opecca 1984 |2:15:26 30.13 68.0
2 161 |Yymep Makcum KuumHés | 1984 |2:18:48| 03:22 03:22 29.39 68.0
3 25 |CrenaHos Hukuta Opecca 1994 |2:25:14| 09:48 | 06:26 28.09 68.0
4 44  |Ko3blpb AHaTonuii |Flame|Hukonaes| 1968 |3:06:32| 51:06 | 41:18 21.87 68.0
5 168 |MepeBep3eB tOpwuii Opecca 1984 |3:33:46|1:18:20| 27:14 | 19.09 68.0
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